Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa
Nacional 250cc 4T Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/8/2010 13:30. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:08.883 +0.960 13:38:06.401 12 1:14.674 +3.441 13:36:24.592
(228) JACSON KEIL 15 1:09.438 +1.515 13:39:15.839 13 1:14.146 +2.913 13:37:38.738
1 13:22:53.852 14 1:15.427 +4.194 13:38:54.165
2 1:06.799 13:24:00.651 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 15 1:16.936 +5.703 13:40:11.101
3 1:07.208 +0.409 13:25:07.859 1 13:22:59.333
4 1:07.910 +1.111 13:26:15.769 2 1:11.689 +0.209 13:24:11.022 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
5 1:08.139 +1.340 13:27:23.908 3 1:11.602 +0.122 13:25:22.624 1 13:23:03.768
6 1:09.078 +2.279 13:28:32.986 4 1:12.058 +0.578 13:26:34.682 2 1:12.951 +0.095 13:24:16.719
7 1:08.827 +2.028 13:29:41.813 5 1:11.480 13:27:46.162 3 1:12.856 13:25:29.575
8 1:08.071 +1.272 13:30:49.884 6 1:11.826 +0.346 13:28:57.988 4 1:13.220 +0.364 13:26:42.795
9 1:08.159 +1.360 13:31:58.043 7 1:11.967 +0.487 13:30:09.955 5 1:12.963 +0.107 13:27:55.758
10 1:08.700 +1.901 13:33:06.743 8 112181 +0.701 13:31:22.136 6 1:14.283 +1.427 13:29:10.041
1 1:09.152 +2.353 13:34:15.895 9 1:12.697 +1.217 13:32:34.833 7 1:14.927 +2.071 13:30:24.968
12 1:09.231 +2.432 13:35:25.126 10 1:12.188 +0.708 13:33:47.021 8 1:15.438 +2.582 13:31:40.406
13 1:09.315 +2.516 13:36:34.441 1 1:12.396 +0.916 13:34:59.417 9 1:15.698 +2.842 13:32:56.104
14 1:09.143 +2.344 13:37:43.584 12 1:11.859 +0.379 13:36:11.276 10 1:14.533 +1.677 13:34:10.637
15 1:12.256 +5.457 13:38:55.840 13 1:11.769 +0.289 13:37:23.045 11 1:15.508 +2.652 13:35:26.145
14 1:12.303 +0.823 13:38:35.348 12 1:15.397 +2.541 13:36:41.542
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 15 1:11.994 +0.514 13:39:47.342 13 1:15.192 +2.336 13:37:56.734
1 13:22:57.039 14 1:13.940 +1.084 13:39:10.674
2 1:08.700 +0.551 13:24:05.739 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES
3 1:08.790 +0.641 13:25:14.529 1 13:23:04.737 (210) RICARDO RODOLFO WEBEERA
4 1:09.196 +1.047 13:26:23.725 2 1:12.320 +2.623 13:24:17.057 1 13:23:07.073
5 1:08.212 +0.063 13:27:31.937 3 1:12.844 +3.147 13:25:29.901 2 1:10.279 +0.525 13:24:17.352
6 1:08.636 +0.487 13:28:40.573 4 1:12.948 +3.251 13:26:42.849 3 1:13.501 +3.747 13:25:30.853
7 1:08.897 +0.748 13:29:49.470 5 1:11.540 +1.843 13:27:54.389 4 1:12.940 +3.186 13:26:43.793
8 1:08.149 13:30:57.619 6 1:11.062 +1.365 13:29:05.451 5 1:12.276 +2.522 13:27:56.069
9 1:09.080 +0.931 13:32:06.699 7 1:09.697 13:30:15.148 6 1:10.062 +0.308 13:29:06.131
10 1:09.844 +1.695 13:33:16.543 8 1:12.035 +2.338 13:31:27.183 7 1:09.754 13:30:15.885
11 1:09.583 +1.434 13:34:26.126 9 1:11.988 +2.291 13:32:39.171 8 1:11.115 +1.361 13:31:27.000
12 1:08.761 +0.612 13:35:34.887 10 1:13.543 +3.846 13:33:52.714 9 1:10.714 +0.960 13:32:37.714
13 1:09.505 +1.356 13:36:44.392 11 1:11.387 +1.690 13:35:04.101 10 1:12.538 +2.784 13:33:50.252
14 1:10.150 +2.001 13:37:54.542 12 1:11.689 +1.992 13:36:15.790 1 1:10.412 +0.658 13:35:00.664
15 1:09.649 +1.500 13:39:04.191 13 1:10.105 +0.408 13:37:25.895 12 1:12.011 +2.257 13:36:12.675
14 1:09.897 +0.200 13:38:35.792 13 1:11.185 +1.431 13:37:23.860
(93) FELIPE BAUM 15 1:11.697 +2.000 13:39:47.489
1 13:22:56.757 (100) PAULO CISZ NETO
2 1:08.753 +0.268 13:24:05.510 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 1 13:23:11.812
3 1:08.575 +0.090 13:25:14.085 1 13:23:02.024 2 1:17.714 13:24:29.526
4 1:09.015 +0.530 13:26:23.100 2 1:10.241 13:24:12.265 3 1:18.447 +0.733 13:25:47.973
5 1:08.485 13:27:31.585 3 1:11.569 +1.328 13:25:23.834 4 1:19.746 +2.032 13:27:07.719
6 1:08.614 +0.129 13:28:40.199 4 1:11.562 +1.321 13:26:35.396 5 1:20.242 +2.528 13:28:27.961
7 1:09.104 +0.619 13:29:49.303 5 1:11.892 +1.651 13:27:47.288 6 1:19.741 +2.027 13:29:47.702
8 1:09.691 +1.206 13:30:58.994 6 1:11.299 +1.058 13:28:58.587 7 1:21.068 +3.354 13:31:08.770
9 1:10.853 +2.368 13:32:09.847 7 1:11.575 +1.334 13:30:10.162 8 1:19.908 +2.194 13:32:28.678
10 1:09.926 +1.441 13:33:19.773 8 112414 +2.173 13:31:22.576 9 1:19.687 +1.973 13:33:48.365
1 1:09.299 +0.814 13:34:29.072 9 1:15.835 +5.594 13:32:38.411 10 1:20.574 +2.860 13:35:08.939
12 1:09.307 +0.822 13:35:38.379 10 1:13.802 +3.561 13:33:52.213 11 1:19.833 +2.119 13:36:28.772
13 1:08.944 +0.459 13:36:47.323 11 1:11.565 +1.324 13:35:03.778 12 1:21.632 +3.918 13:37:50.404
14 1:09.972 +1.487 13:37:57.295 12 1:11.151 +0.910 13:36:14.929 13 1:23.106 +5.392 13:39:13.510
15 1:09.801 +1.316 13:39:07.096 13 1:14.460 +4.219 13:37:29.389
14 1:13.791 +3.550 13:38:43.180 (114) ANDERSON KOCH
(3) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 15 1:17.519 +7.278 13:40:00.699 1 13:23:11.887
1 13:23:04.109 2 1:19.922 +1.543 13:24:31.809
2 1:10.335 +2.412 13:24:14.444 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO 3 1:20.086 +1.707 13:25:51.895
3 1:10.738 +2.815 13:25:25.182 1 13:23:02.763 4 1:20.130 +1.751 13:27:12.025
4 1:10.884 +2.961 13:26:36.066 2 1:11.233 13:24:13.996 5 1:23.056 +4.677 13:28:35.081
5 1:10.612 +2.689 13:27:46.678 3 1:11.839 +0.606 13:25:25.835 6 1:19.653 +1.274 13:29:54.734
6 1:09.494 +1.571 13:28:56.172 4 1:11.859 +0.626 13:26:37.694 7 1:19.532 +1.153 13:31:14.266
7 1:08.643 +0.720 13:30:04.815 5 112.277 +1.044 13:27:49.971 8 1:19.995 +1.616 13:32:34.261
8 1:09.026 +1.103 13:31:13.841 6 1:12.253 +1.020 13:29:02.224 9 1:22.033 +3.654 13:33:56.294
9 1:09.400 +1.477 13:32:23.241 7 1:12.040 +0.807 13:30:14.264 10 1:18.930 +0.551 13:35:15.224
10 1:08.576 +0.653 13:33:31.817 8 1:13.442 +2.209 13:31:27.706 11 1:18.379 13:36:33.603
11 1:07.923 13:34:39.740 9 1:13.744 +2.511 13:32:41.450 12 1:38.641 +20.262 13:38:12.244
12 1:08.284 +0.361 13:35:48.024 10 1:13.739 +2.506 13:33:55.189 13 1:21.169 +2.790 13:39:33.413
13 1:09.494 +1.571 13:36:57.518 11 1:14.729 +3.496 13:35:09.918
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Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa
Nacional 250cc 4T Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/8/2010 13:30. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
1 13:23:00.542
2 1:11.258 13:24:11.800

(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER
1 13:23:13.337

(26) DANIEL SCHMITZ

1 13:22:59.497
2 1:08.381 +0.819 13:24:07.878
3 1:07.674 +0.112 13:25:15.552
4 1:09.050 +1.488 13:26:24.602
5 1:08.913 +1.351 13:27:33.515
6 1:07.562 13:28:41.077
7 1:11.312 +3.750 13:29:52.389
8 1:20.349 +12.787 13:31:12.738
9 1:20.301 +12.739 13:32:33.039
10 1:18.863 +11.301 13:33:51.902
11 1:20.804 +13.242 13:35:12.706
12 1:27.569 +20.007 13:36:40.275
13 1:20.966 +13.404 13:38:01.241
14 1:21.040 +13.478 13:39:22.281
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